


INTRODUCTION
I would like to introduce the 2023 Select GEM FOOTBALL Collection, a truly unique release. 

This collection features 180 point cards, 3D foiling and all inserts inlaid with natural  

zircon gemstones, an exciting first for the Australian collector card industry. 

We hope you enjoy GEM FOOTBALL as much as we have enjoyed designing and producing the Series. 

We look forward to bringing you more new and exciting releases in the coming years.  

Thank you for your continued support. 

GRANT COPLEY
FOUNDER AND CHAIRMAN



GEM BASE
The GEM Base set 

showcases elite AFL talent 
on 180 point card with 

silver rainbow 3D foiling. 
One of the most striking 

base cards ever produced.  
NUMBERED TO 90 

162 CARDS 

G1	 JORDAN DAWSON
G2	 TOM DOEDEE
G3	 DARCY FOGARTY
G4	 BEN KEAYS
G5	 JOSH RACHELE
G6	 LACHLAN SHOLL
G7	 RORY SLOANE
G8	 BRODIE SMITH
G9	 TAYLOR WALKER
G10	 HARRIS ANDREWS
G11	 WILL ASHCROFT
G12	 ZAC BAILEY
G13	 JOE DANIHER
G14	 JACK GUNSTON
G15	 HUGH McCLUGGAGE
G16	 LACHIE NEALE
G17	 CAM RAYNER
G18	 DANIEL RICH 
G19	 ADAM CERRA
G20	 PATRICK CRIPPS
G21	 CHARLIE CURNOW
G22	 TOM DE KONING
G23	 GEORGE HEWETT
G24	 OLIVER HOLLANDS
G25	 MITCH McGOVERN

G26	 HARRY McKAY
G27	 SAM WALSH
G28	 NICK DAICOS
G29	 JORDAN DE GOEY
G30	 JAMIE ELLIOTT
G31	 JACK GINNIVAN
G32	 BRAYDEN MAYNARD
G33	 BRODY MIHOCEK
G34	 TOM MITCHELL
G35	 DARCY MOORE
G36	 SCOTT PENDLEBURY
G37	 SAM DRAPER
G38	 DYSON HEPPELL
G39	 KYLE LANGFORD
G40	 �ANTHONY McDONALD-

TIPUNGWUTI
G41	 ANDREW McGRATH
G42	 ZACH MERRETT
G43	 DARCY PARISH
G44	 ARCHIE PERKINS
G45	 WILL SETTERFIELD
G46	 ANDREW BRAYSHAW
G47	 JORDAN CLARK
G48	 BRENNAN COX
G49	 NAT FYFE

CONTINUED…



GEM BASE 
CONTINUED…

G50	 ALEX PEARCE
G51	 LACHIE SCHULTZ
G52	 CALEB SERONG
G53	 MICHAEL WALTERS
G54	 HAYDEN YOUNG
G55	 TOM ATKINS
G56	 JEREMY CAMERON
G57	 PATRICK DANGERFIELD
G58	 CAMERON GUTHRIE
G59	 ZACH GUTHRIE
G60	 TOM HAWKINS
G61	 ISAAC SMITH
G62	 TOM STEWART
G63	 ZACH TUOHY
G64	 LACHIE ASH
G65	 FINN CALLAGHAN
G66	 STEPHEN CONIGLIO
G67	 ISAAC CUMMING
G68	 TOM GREEN
G69	 TOBY GREENE
G70	 NICK HAYNES
G71	 JOSH KELLY
G72	 SAM TAYLOR
G73	 BEN AINSWORTH
G74	 NOAH ANDERSON
G75	 MABIOR CHOL
G76	 ELIJAH HOLLANDS
G77	 BEN KING
G78	 JACK LUKOSIUS

G79	 TOUK MILLER
G80	 MATT ROWELL
G81	 DAVID SWALLOW
G82	 LUKE BREUST
G83	 WILL DAY
G84	 JARMAN IMPEY
G85	 CHANGKUOTH JIATH
G86	 CONNOR MACDONALD
G87	 DYLAN MOORE
G88	 JAI NEWCOMBE
G89	 JAMES SICILY
G90	 JOSH WARD
G91	 BAYLEY FRITSCH
G92	 BRODIE GRUNDY
G93	 LACHIE HUNTER
G94	 ED LANGDON
G95	 JAKE LEVER
G96	 ALEX NEAL-BULLEN
G97	 CLAYTON OLIVER
G98	 CHRISTIAN PETRACCA
G99	 KYSAIAH PICKETT
G100	LUKE DAVIES-UNIACKE
G101	 HUGH GREENWOOD
G102	 GRIFFIN LOGUE
G103	 LUKE McDONALD
G104	 HARRY SHEEZEL
G105	 LIAM SHIELS
G106	 JY SIMPKIN
G107	 CURTIS TAYLOR

G108	 JACK ZIEBELL
G109	 ALIIR ALIIR
G110	 TRAVIS BOAK
G111	 MITCH GEORGIADES
G112	 JASON HORNE-FRANCIS
G113	 DAN HOUSTON
G114	 TODD MARSHALL
G115	 JUNIOR RIOLI
G116	 CONNOR ROZEE
G117	 OLLIE WINES
G118	 NOAH BALTA
G119	 SHAI BOLTON
G120	 TRENT COTCHIN
G121	 JACOB HOPPER
G122	 TOM LYNCH
G123	 DUSTIN MARTIN
G124	 KAMDYN McINTOSH
G125	 MARLION PICKETT
G126	 JACK RIEWOLDT
G127	 JACK BYTEL
G128	 HUNTER CLARK
G129	 JADE GRESHAM
G130	 MAX KING
G131	 MITCH OWENS
G132	 JACK STEELE
G133	 NASIAH WANGANEEN-MILERA
G134	 JIMMY WEBSTER
G135	 MASON WOOD
G136	 LANCE FRANKLIN

G137	 ERROL GULDEN
G138	 WILL HAYWARD
G139	 ISAAC HEENEY
G140	 PADDY McCARTIN
G141	 TOM McCARTIN
G142	 CALLUM MILLS
G143	 LUKE PARKER
G144	 CHAD WARNER
G145	 JAMIE CRIPPS
G146	 JACK DARLING
G147	 SHANNON HURN
G148	 TIM KELLY
G149	 JEREMY McGOVERN
G150	 NIC NAITANUI
G151	 LIAM RYAN
G152	 DOM SHEED
G153	 JAKE WATERMAN
G154	 MARCUS BONTEMPELLI
G155	 BAILEY DALE
G156	 LIAM JONES
G157	 TOM LIBERATORE
G158	 RORY LOBB
G159	 AARON NAUGHTON
G160	 BAILEY SMITH
G161	 JAMARRA UGLE-HAGAN
G162	 CODY WEIGHTMAN



GEM SAPPHIRE
Discover the allure of  

the GEM series with the  
GEM Sapphire cards 

featuring 3D Sapphire  
foiling enhanced with an 

inlaid natural Sapphire 
coloured zircon gemstone.

NUMBERED TO 70 
72 CARDS 

GS1	 RORY LAIRD
GS2	 REILLY O’BRIEN
GS3	 RORY SLOANE
GS4	 TAYLOR WALKER
GS5	 JARROD BERRY
GS6	 CHARLIE CAMERON
GS7	 JOSH DUNKLEY
GS8	 ERIC HIPWOOD
GS9	 SAM DOCHERTY
GS10	 JESSE MOTLOP
GS11	 ADAM SAAD
GS12	 JACOB WEITERING
GS13	 TAYLOR ADAMS
GS14	 JOSH DAICOS
GS15	 DARCY MOORE
GS16	 STEELE SIDEBOTTOM
GS17	 KYLE LANGFORD
GS18	 MASON REDMAN
GS19	 JAKE STRINGER
GS20	 PETER WRIGHT
GS21	 WILL BRODIE
GS22	 SEAN DARCY
GS23	 ALEX PEARCE
GS24	 LUKE RYAN
GS25	 MARK BLICAVS

GS26	 MITCH DUNCAN
GS27	 TYSON STENGLE
GS28	 TOM STEWART
GS29	 STEPHEN CONIGLIO
GS30	 HARRY HIMMELBERG
GS31	 JESSE HOGAN
GS32	 CALLAN WARD
GS33	 LEVI CASBOULT
GS34	 BRANDON ELLIS
GS35	 LACHIE WELLER
GS36	 JARROD WITTS
GS37	 KARL AMON
GS38	 CHANGKUOTH JIATH
GS39	 CHAD WINGARD
GS40	 JAMES WORPEL
GS41	 ANGUS BRAYSHAW
GS42	 STEVEN MAY
GS43	 CLAYTON OLIVER
GS44	 JACK VINEY
GS45	 BEN CUNNINGTON
GS46	 LUKE McDONALD
GS47	 BEN McKAY
GS48	 CAMERON ZURHAAR
GS49	 TRAVIS BOAK
GS50	 ZAK BUTTERS

GS51	 TOM JONAS
GS52	 SAM POWELL-PEPPER
GS53	 LIAM BAKER
GS54	 DION PRESTIA
GS55	 JAYDEN SHORT
GS56	 TIM TARANTO
GS57	 JADE GRESHAM
GS58	 BRADLEY HILL
GS59	 ROWAN MARSHALL
GS60	 MATTAES PHILLIPOU
GS61	 NICK BLAKEY
GS62	 CALLUM MILLS
GS63	 DANE RAMPE
GS64	 JAMES ROWBOTTOM
GS65	 TOM BARRASS
GS66	 JACK DARLING
GS67	 ANDREW GAFF
GS68	 JEREMY McGOVERN
GS69	 TIM ENGLISH
GS70	 JACK MACRAE
GS71	 ADAM TRELOAR
GS72	 JAMARRA UGLE-HAGAN



GEM EMERALD
A captivating set featuring  

3D Emerald green foiling  
and inlaid natural Emerald 

coloured zircon gemstones.
NUMBERED TO 55 

36 CARDS 

GE1	 DARCY FOGARTY
GE2	 IZAK RANKINE
GE3	 WILL ASHCROFT
GE4	 JOE DANIHER
GE5	 CHARLIE CURNOW
GE6	 HARRY McKAY
GE7	 JACK CRISP
GE8	 JORDAN DE GOEY
GE9	 NIC MARTIN
GE10	 ARCHIE PERKINS
GE11	 LUKE JACKSON
GE12	 CALEB SERONG
GE13	 PATRICK DANGERFIELD
GE14	 TOM HAWKINS
GE15	 JOSH KELLY
GE16	 LACHIE WHITFIELD
GE17	 NOAH ANDERSON
GE18	 MATT ROWELL
GE19	 LUKE BREUST
GE20	 DYLAN MOORE
GE21	 BRODY GRUNDY
GE22	 KYSAIAH PICKETT
GE23	 NICK LARKEY
GE24	 HARRY SHEEZEL
GE25	 CHARLIE DIXON

GE26	 OLLIE WINES
GE27	 TRENT COTCHIN
GE28	 TOM LYNCH
GE29	 JACK SINCLAIR
GE30	 NASIAH WANGANEEN-MILERA
GE31	 TOM PAPLEY
GE32	 LUKE PARKER
GE33	 NIC NAITANUI
GE34	 LIAM RYAN
GE35	 SAM DARCY
GE36	 BAILEY SMITH



GEM RUBY
Adorned with ruby red  

foiling and an exquisite inlaid 
natural Ruby red coloured 

zircon gemstone.
NUMBERED TO 40  

18 CARDS

GR1	 JORDAN DAWSON
GR2	 LACHIE NEALE
GR3	 PATRICK CRIPPS
GR4	 SCOTT PENDLEBURY
GR5	 ZACH MERRETT
GR6	 NAT FYFE
GR7	 JEREMY CAMERON
GR8	 TOBY GREENE
GR9	 TOUK MILLER
GR10	 JAMES SICILY
GR11	 MAX GAWN
GR12	 JY SIMPKIN
GR13	 JASON HORNE-FRANCIS
GR14	 DUSTIN MARTIN
GR15	 JACK STEELE
GR16	 LANCE FRANKLIN
GR17	 LUKE SHUEY
GR18	 MARCUS BONTEMPELLI



GEM DIAMOND 
SIGNATURE

Showcasing refined gold 
foiling, a brilliant inlaid clear 

natural zircon gemstone, and 
the personal signatures of 

some of the best young talent 
in the AFL. The GEM Diamond 

Signature cards are truly an 
extraordinary set of cards.

NUMBERED TO 35 
18 CARDS

GDS1	 JOSH RACHELE
GDS2	 HUGH McCLUGGAGE
GDS3	 SAM WALSH
GDS4	 NICK DAICOS
GDS5	 DARCY PARISH
GDS6	 ANDREW BRAYSHAW
GDS7	 SAM DE KONING
GDS8	 TOM GREEN
GDS9	 BEN KING
GDS10	 WILL DAY
GDS11	 CHRISTIAN PETRACCA
GDS12	 LUKE DAVIES-UNIACKE
GDS13	 CONNOR ROZEE
GDS14	 SHAI BOLTON
GDS15	 MAX KING
GDS16	 CHAD WARNER
GDS17	 OSCAR ALLEN
GDS18	 AARON NAUGHTON

GDSR1	 	 JOSH RACHELE
GDSR2		 HUGH McCLUGGAGE
GDSR3		 SAM WALSH
GDSR4		 NICK DAICOS
GDSR5		 DARCY PARISH
GDSR6		 ANDREW BRAYSHAW
GDSR7		 SAM DE KONING
GDSR8		 TOM GREEN
GDSR9		 BEN KING
GDSR10	 WILL DAY
GDSR11		 CHRISTIAN PETRACCA
GDSR12	 LUKE DAVIES-UNIACKE
GDSR13	 CONNOR ROZEE
GDSR14	 SHAI BOLTON
GDSR15	 MAX KING
GDSR16	 CHAD WARNER
GDSR17	 OSCAR ALLEN
GDSR18	 AARON NAUGHTON


